- TRUCKS



Spierings SK 488 AT4

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Abgelesene Betriebsstunden

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

CE markierung

Spierings
All-Terrain-Kran
BL-GH-78
248.776km
2001
25-06-2001
30830
Gebraucht

Gut

Diesel

Ja




Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
GVvW
Lange

Breite

48.000kg
48.000kg
1.570cm

275cm



Spierings SK 488 AT4

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb wheels

Motorleistung 283kw

Beschreibung

Spierings SK488 AT-4 YOM: 2001 Hours: 30.830 KM: 248.776 TCVT: 12/2025

Zubehor



	Spierings SK 488 AT4
	Spierings SK 488 AT4

