

Spierings SK 488 AT4

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Spierings
Unterkategorie	All-Terrain-Kran
Nummernschild	BL-GH-78
Kilometerstand	248.776km
Baujahr	2001
Datum der Erstzulassung	25-06-2001
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden	30830
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Kraftstoff	Diesel
CE markierung	Ja

















Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	48.000kg
GVW	48.000kg
Länge	1.570cm
Breite	275cm

Spierings SK 488 AT4

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb	wheels
Motorleistung	283kw

Beschreibung

Spierings SK488 AT-4 YOM: 2001 Hours: 30.830 KM: 248.776 TCVT: 12/2025

Zubehör